Year
2018-2019
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014
2013-2014
2012-2013
2011-2012
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2004-2005
2003-2004
2003-2004
1997-1998
1996-1997
1992-1993
1991-1992
1987-1988
1985-1986

1984-1985

Conference
4A
6A
4A
3A
3A
3A
4A
AA
4A
AA
4A
5A
4A
AA
AA
5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

State Tournament - HISD Teams
Houston Yates (Semi-finals)
Houston MSTC (Semi-finals)
Houston Sterling (Finals)
Houston Yates
Houston Yates
Houston Yates
Houston Yates (Finals)
Houston Yates
Houston Yates
Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)
Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)
Houston Milby
Houston Jones
Houston Waltrip
Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)
Houston Milby (Semi-finals)
Houston Worthing (Semi-finals)
Sam Houston/Houston MSTC (Semi-finals)
Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)

Houston Madison

State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket

State Bracket

State Champion

Oak Cliff Faith Family Academy
DeSoto

Bridgeport

Houston Yates

Houston Yates

Houston Yates

Dallas Kimball

Houston Yates

Houston Yates

Dallas South Oak Cliff

San Antonio Houston
Houston Milby

Houston Jones

Houston Waltrip

San Antonio Fox Technical
Fort Worth Dunbar

Longview

Sam Houston/Houston MSTC
Amarillo

Houston Madison


https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2018-2019-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2015-2016-6a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2014-2015-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2013-2014-3a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-team/houston-yates-2013-2014-boys-basketball
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2013-2014-3a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-team/houston-yates-2013-2014-boys-basketball
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2012-2013-3a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-team/houston-yates-2012-2013-boys-basketball
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2011-2012-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-team/dallas-kimball-2011-2012-boys-basketball
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2009-2010-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2008-2009-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2007-2008-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2004-2005-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2003-2004-5a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/2003-2004-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1997-1998-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1996-1997-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1992-1993-5a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1991-1992-5a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1987-1988-5a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1985-1986-5a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1984-1985-5a-boys-basketball-state-results

1982-1983

1979-1980

1979-1980

1978-1979

1977-1978

1977-1978

1975-1976

1974-1975

1973-1974

1972-1973

1972-1973

1971-1972

1970-1971

1969-1970

1968-1969

1967-1968

1967-1968

1966-1967

5A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

PVIL 3A

4A

PVIL 4A

Houston Yates (Semi-finals)
Houston Kashmere

Houston Kashmere

Houston Madison (Semi-finals)
Houston Wheatley

Houston Wheatley

Houston Milby (Semi-finals)
Houston Kashmere

Houston Kashmere

Houston Wheatley

Houston Wheatley

Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)
Houston Wheatley (Finals)
Houston Wheatley

Houston Wheatley

Houston Elmore (Semi-finals)
Houston Wheatley

Houston Yates (Finals)

State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket

State Bracket

Bryan

Houston Kashmere
Houston Kashmere
Lufkin

Houston Wheatley
Houston Wheatley
El Paso Eastwood
Houston Kashmere
Houston Kashmere
Houston Wheatley
Houston Wheatley
Dallas Roosevelt
Cy-Fair

Houston Wheatley
Houston Wheatley
Tyler Scott
Houston Wheatley

Fort Worth Terrell


https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1982-1983-5a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1979-1980-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1979-1980-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1978-1979-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1977-1978-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1977-1978-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1975-1976-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1974-1975-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1973-1974-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1972-1973-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1972-1973-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1971-1972-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1970-1971-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1969-1970-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1968-1969-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1967-1968-pvil-3a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1967-1968-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1966-1967-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results

1965-1966

1964-1965

1964-1965

1963-1964

1963-1964

1962-1963

1961-1962

1961-1962

1960-1961

1960-1961

1959-1960

1959-1960

1958-1959

1958-1959

1958-1959

1958-1959

1957-1958

1956-1957

1956-1957

1955-1956

1954-1955

1954-1955

PVIL 4A

PVIL 4A

4A

PVIL 4A

4A

PVIL 4A

PVIL 4A

4A

PVIL 4A

4A

PVIL 3A

PVIL 4A

PVIL 4A

PVIL 4A

3A

4A

PVIL 4A

PVIL 4A

3A

4A

PVIL 4A

PVIL 4A

Houston Wheatley

Houston Worthing (Finals)
Houston Jones

Houston Kashmere (Finals)
Houston Austin

Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)
Houston Worthing

Houston Davis/Northside (Finals)
Houston Wheatley

Houston Austin

Houston Elmore (Finals)
Houston Kashmere

Houston Washington (Semi-finals)
Houston Wheatley

Houston Smiley

Houston Milby (Semi-finals)
Houston Wheatley

Houston Wheatley (Finals)
Houston Smiley

Houston Milby (Semi-finals)
Houston Yates (Finals)

Houston Wheatley

State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket

State Bracket

Houston Wheatley
Fort Worth Terrell
Houston Jones
Beaumont Pollard
Houston Austin
Fort Worth Terrell
Houston Worthing
Dallas Jefferson
Houston Wheatley
Houston Austin
Lubbock Dunbar
Houston Kashmere
Houston Wheatley
Houston Wheatley
Houston Smiley
Pampa

Houston Wheatley
Fort Worth Terrell
Houston Smiley
Laredo

Houston Wheatley

Houston Wheatley


https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1965-1966-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1964-1965-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1964-1965-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1963-1964-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1963-1964-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1962-1963-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1961-1962-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1961-1962-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1960-1961-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1960-1961-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1959-1960-pvil-3a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1959-1960-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1958-1959-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1958-1959-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1958-1959-3a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1958-1959-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1957-1958-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1956-1957-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1956-1957-3a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1955-1956-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1954-1955-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1954-1955-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results

1953-1954

1953-1954

1952-1953

1952-1953

1952-1953

1951-1952

1951-1952

1950-1951

1950-1951

1950-1951

1950-1951

1949-1950

1949-1950

1949-1950

1949-1950

1948-1949

1948-1949

PVIL 4A
4A

PVIL 4A
PVIL 4A
4A

PVIL 4A
PVIL 4A
PVIL 4A
PVIL 4A
City
City
PVIL 4A
PVIL 4A
City
City
PVIL 4A

City

Houston Wheatley

Houston Milby (Semi-finals)

Houston Yates (Semi-finals)

Houston Wheatley

Houston Austin (Finals)

Houston Washington (Finals)

Houston Wheatley

Houston Yates (Semi-finals)

Houston Wheatley

Sam Houston/Houston MSTC (Qrtr-finals)
Houston Lamar

Houston Yates (Semi-finals)

Houston Wheatley

Houston Milby

Sam Houston/Houston MSTC (Semi-finals)
Houston Yates

Houston Milby (Finals)

State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket

State Bracket

Houston Wheatley
Pampa

Houston Wheatley
Houston Wheatley
Pampa

Houston Wheatley
Houston Wheatley
Houston Wheatley
Houston Wheatley
Houston Lamar
Houston Lamar
Houston Wheatley
Houston Wheatley
Houston Milby
Houston Milby
Houston Yates

Fort Worth Paschal


https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1953-1954-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1953-1954-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1952-1953-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1952-1953-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1952-1953-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1951-1952-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1951-1952-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1950-1951-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1950-1951-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1950-1951-city-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1950-1951-city-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1949-1950-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1949-1950-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1949-1950-city-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1949-1950-city-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1948-1949-pvil-4a-boys-basketball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/basketball/state-bracket/1948-1949-city-boys-basketball-state-results

