Year	Conference	State Tournament - HISD Teams	State Bracket	State Champion
2018-2019	4A	Houston Yates (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Oak Cliff Faith Family Academy
2015-2016	6A	Houston MSTC (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	DeSoto
2014-2015	4A	Houston Sterling (Finals)	State Bracket	Bridgeport
2013-2014	3A	Houston Yates	State Bracket	Houston Yates
2013-2014	3A	Houston Yates	State Bracket	Houston Yates
2012-2013	3A	Houston Yates	State Bracket	Houston Yates
2011-2012	4A	Houston Yates (Finals)	State Bracket	<u>Dallas Kimball</u>
2009-2010	4A	Houston Yates	State Bracket	Houston Yates
2008-2009	4A	Houston Yates	State Bracket	Houston Yates
2007-2008	4A	Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Dallas South Oak Cliff
2004-2005	4A	Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	San Antonio Houston
2003-2004	5A	Houston Milby	State Bracket	Houston Milby
2003-2004	4A	Houston Jones	State Bracket	Houston Jones
1997-1998	4A	Houston Waltrip	State Bracket	Houston Waltrip
1996-1997	4A	Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	San Antonio Fox Technical
1992-1993	5A	Houston Milby (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Fort Worth Dunbar
1991-1992	5A	Houston Worthing (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Longview
1987-1988	5A	Sam Houston/Houston MSTC (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Sam Houston/Houston MSTC
1985-1986	5A	Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Amarillo
1984-1985	5A	Houston Madison	State Bracket	Houston Madison

1982-1983	5A	Houston Yates (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Bryan
1979-1980	4A	Houston Kashmere	State Bracket	Houston Kashmere
1979-1980	4A	Houston Kashmere	State Bracket	Houston Kashmere
1978-1979	4A	Houston Madison (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Lufkin
1977-1978	4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1977-1978	4A	Houston Wheatley	<u>State Bracket</u>	Houston Wheatley
1975-1976	4A	Houston Milby (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	El Paso Eastwood
1974-1975	4A	Houston Kashmere	State Bracket	Houston Kashmere
1973-1974	4A	Houston Kashmere	<u>State Bracket</u>	Houston Kashmere
1972-1973	4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1972-1973	4A	Houston Wheatley	<u>State Bracket</u>	Houston Wheatley
1971-1972	4A	Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)	<u>State Bracket</u>	Dallas Roosevelt
1970-1971	4A	Houston Wheatley (Finals)	State Bracket	Cy-Fair
1969-1970	4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1968-1969	4A	Houston Wheatley	<u>State Bracket</u>	Houston Wheatley
1967-1968	PVIL 3A	Houston Elmore (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Tyler Scott
1967-1968	4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1966-1967	PVIL 4A	Houston Yates (Finals)	State Bracket	Fort Worth Terrell

1965-1966	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1964-1965	PVIL 4A	Houston Worthing (Finals)	State Bracket	Fort Worth Terrell
1964-1965	4A	Houston Jones	State Bracket	Houston Jones
1963-1964	PVIL 4A	Houston Kashmere (Finals)	State Bracket	Beaumont Pollard
1963-1964	4A	Houston Austin	State Bracket	Houston Austin
1962-1963	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Fort Worth Terrell
1961-1962	PVIL 4A	Houston Worthing	State Bracket	Houston Worthing
1961-1962	4A	Houston Davis/Northside (Finals)	State Bracket	Dallas Jefferson
1960-1961	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1960-1961	4A	Houston Austin	State Bracket	Houston Austin
1959-1960	PVIL 3A	Houston Elmore (Finals)	State Bracket	Lubbock Dunbar
1959-1960	PVIL 4A	Houston Kashmere	State Bracket	Houston Kashmere
1958-1959	PVIL 4A	Houston Washington (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1958-1959	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1958-1959	3A	Houston Smiley	State Bracket	Houston Smiley
1958-1959	4A	Houston Milby (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Pampa
1957-1958	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1956-1957	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley (Finals)	State Bracket	Fort Worth Terrell
1956-1957	3A	Houston Smiley	State Bracket	Houston Smiley
1955-1956	4A	Houston Milby (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Laredo
1954-1955	PVIL 4A	Houston Yates (Finals)	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1954-1955	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley

1953-1954	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1953-1954	4A	Houston Milby (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Pampa
1952-1953	PVIL 4A	Houston Yates (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1952-1953	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1952-1953	4A	Houston Austin (Finals)	State Bracket	Pampa
1951-1952	PVIL 4A	Houston Washington (Finals)	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1951-1952	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1950-1951	PVIL 4A	Houston Yates (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1950-1951	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1950-1951	City	Sam Houston/Houston MSTC (Qrtr-finals)	State Bracket	Houston Lamar
1950-1951	City	Houston Lamar	State Bracket	Houston Lamar
1949-1950	PVIL 4A	Houston Yates (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1949-1950	PVIL 4A	Houston Wheatley	State Bracket	Houston Wheatley
1949-1950	City	Houston Milby	State Bracket	Houston Milby
1949-1950	City	Sam Houston/Houston MSTC (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Houston Milby
1948-1949	PVIL 4A	Houston Yates	State Bracket	Houston Yates
1948-1949	City	Houston Milby (Finals)	State Bracket	Fort Worth Paschal